
U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007 Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U17 MEN

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank
71 David Guest Bridgend AC 11.94 663 663 12 6.71 746 1,409 11 12.90 661 2,070 11 1.86 679 2,749 11 51.21 760 3,509 11
70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 12.07 637 637 15 6.49w 695 1,332 13 13.33 687 2,019 13 1.71 552 2,571 12 53.50 660 3,231 13
64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 11.86 679 679 11 6.41 677 1,356 12 13.18 678 2,034 12 1.65 504 2,538 14 52.33 710 3,248 12
78 Jack McShane Corby AC 12.70 520 520 26 6.07w 602 1,122 22 13.83 718 1,840 15 1.68 528 2,368 16 54.94 601 2,969 16
90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 12.30 593 593 16 6.32w 657 1,250 16 11.24 560 1,810 19 1.68 528 2,338 17 53.01 681 3,019 15
68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 12.33 588 588 17 6.42 679 1,267 15 12.63 645 1,912 14 1.83 653 2,565 13 56.80 528 3,093 14
75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 12.47 562 562 21 5.75w 533 1,095 24 13.09 673 1,768 20 1.62 480 2,248 20 55.26 588 2,836 19
84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 11.99 653 653 13 6.17w 624 1,277 14 10.96 543 1,820 18 1.59 457 2,277 18 53.79 648 2,925 18
72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 12.55 547 547 22 6.19 628 1,175 17 12.94 664 1,839 16 1.71 552 2,391 15 55.55 577 2,968 17
67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 12.39 576 576 19 5.84w 552 1,128 20 8.52 397 1,525 27 1.65 504 2,029 25 53.34 667 2,696 22
65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 12.55 547 547 22 5.95 576 1,123 21 13.62 705 1,828 17 1.56 434 2,262 19 56.92 524 2,786 21
82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 12.35 584 584 18 5.81w 546 1,130 19 11.76 592 1,722 21 1.56 434 2,156 23 53.81 647 2,803 20
66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 12.06 639 639 14 5.60w 502 1,141 18 8.99 425 1,566 24 1.68 528 2,094 24 55.81 567 2,661 23
76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 12.68 523 523 25 5.66 514 1,037 26 10.56 519 1,556 25 1.80 627 2,183 22 59.37 435 2,618 24
79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 13.02 464 464 28 6.13w 615 1,079 25 11.14 554 1,633 23 1.77 602 2,235 21 61.48 364 2,599 25
85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 13.06 458 458 30 5.49w 479 937 30 10.52 517 1,454 28 1.65 504 1,958 26 58.87 452 2,410 28
74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 12.56 545 545 24 5.32 445 990 27 8.70 408 1,398 29 1.65 504 1,902 28 54.72 610 2,512 27
69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 13.02 464 464 28 5.54w 490 954 29 9.03 428 1,382 30 1.59 457 1,839 29 56.64 535 2,374 29
77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 12.43 569 569 20 5.75 533 1,102 23 9.31 444 1,546 26 1.50 389 1,935 27 53.84 646 2,581 26
88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 13.32 415 415 31 4.87 358 773 31 8.37 388 1,161 31 1.53 411 1,572 31 60.93 382 1,954 30
73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 12.71 518 518 27 5.37 455 973 28 13.92 723 1,696 22 NHC 1,696 30 68.49 171 1,867 31

Bib Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank
71 David Guest Bridgend AC 13.13 902 4,411 1 32.89 522 4,933 1 4.00 617 5,550 1 31.51 321 5,871 2 04:43.33 659 6,530 1
70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 13.83 820 4,051 3 40.22 669 4,720 3 3.80 562 5,282 2 50.39 594 5,876 1 04:59.45 563 6,439 2
64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 13.33 878 4,126 2 38.80 640 4,766 2 3.40 457 5,223 3 52.40 624 5,847 3 05:43.62 335 6,182 3
78 Jack McShane Corby AC 14.29w 768 3,737 6 36.38 591 4,328 5 3.70 535 4,863 5 47.56 553 5,416 5 05:10.78 499 5,915 4
90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 14.18 780 3,799 5 33.02 524 4,323 6 3.10 381 4,704 6 37.74 409 5,113 6 04:44.54 652 5,765 5
68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 13.50 858 3,951 4 36.74 599 4,550 4 3.40 457 5,007 4 50.10 590 5,597 4 dnf 5,597 6
75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 14.23 775 3,611 9 33.10 526 4,137 8 3.00 357 4,494 7 42.36 476 4,970 7 04:58.40 569 5,539 7
84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 13.93w 808 3,733 7 26.17 390 4,123 9 2.50 242 4,365 10 37.67 408 4,773 11 05:02.44 546 5,319 8
72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 14.86w 706 3,674 8 33.43 532 4,206 7 2.40 220 4,426 8 34.67 365 4,791 9 05:15.20 475 5,266 9
67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 14.39w 757 3,453 12 29.19 449 3,902 12 3.20 406 4,308 12 37.36 404 4,712 12 05:16.72 467 5,179 10
65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 14.99 692 3,478 11 31.57 495 3,973 11 3.00 357 4,330 11 40.59 451 4,781 10 05:40.00 351 5,132 11
82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 14.57w 737 3,540 10 28.95 444 3,984 10 2.70 286 4,270 13 28.75 282 4,552 13 05:10.13 503 5,055 12
66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 14.71w 722 3,383 13 30.24 469 3,852 13 3.20 406 4,258 14 29.26 289 4,547 14 05:18.09 460 5,007 13
76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 16.73 519 3,137 16 32.39 512 3,649 15 3.20 406 4,055 15 38.87 426 4,481 15 05:17.16 465 4,946 14
79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 14.71w 722 3,321 14 32.00 504 3,825 14 3.80 562 4,387 9 37.42 405 4,792 8 dnf 4,792 15
85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 15.88 601 3,011 18 34.04 544 3,555 16 2.50 242 3,797 16 32.96 341 4,138 16 05:22.92 435 4,573 16
74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 15.83 606 3,118 17 25.74 381 3,499 18 2.40 220 3,719 18 24.41 221 3,940 17 04:50.68 615 4,555 17
69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 15.62 627 3,001 19 22.61 321 3,322 19 3.20 406 3,728 17 21.44 181 3,909 18 05:19.80 451 4,360 18
77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 16.08 581 3,162 15 26.05 387 3,549 17 NHC 3,549 19 29.16 287 3,836 19 05:13.75 483 4,319 19
88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 16.48 543 2,497 20 26.57 397 2,894 21 3.70 535 3,429 20 28.90 284 3,713 21 05:42.29 341 4,054 20
73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 16.16 573 2,440 21 39.52 655 3,095 20 2.30 199 3,294 21 40.93 456 3,750 20 dnf 3,750 21
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U17 Men Day 1

U17 Men's 100m - Race 1 Wind = -3.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 12.56 545
2 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 12.68 523
3 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 13.02 464
4 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 13.06 458
5 88 Cameron Walker-ShepherdBristol & West 13.32 415
6
7
8

U17 Men's 100m - Race 2 Wind = -3.2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 11.99 653
2 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 12.06 639
3 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 12.39 576
4 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 12.47 562
5 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 12.55 547
6 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 12.71 518
7
8

U17 Men's 100m - Race 3 Wind = -2.7
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 12.07 637
2 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 12.30 593
3 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 12.43 569
4 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 12.55 547
5 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 12.70 520
6
7
8

U17 Men's 100m - Race 4 Wind = -4.8
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 11.86 679
2 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 11.94 663
3 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 12.33 588
4 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 12.35 584
5 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 13.02 464
6
7
8
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U17 Men Day 1

U17 Men's 400m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 56.92 524
2 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 58.87 452
3 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 59.37 435
4 88 Cameron Walker-ShepherdBristol & West 60.93 382
5 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 61.48 364
6 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 68.49 171
7
8

U17 Men's 400m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 53.84 646
2 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 54.72 610
3 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 54.94 601
4 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 55.55 577
5 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 55.81 567
6
7
8

U17 Men's 400m - Race 3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 53.79 648
2 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 53.81 647
3 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 55.26 588
4 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 56.64 535
5 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 56.80 528
6
7
8

U17 Men's 400m - Race 4
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 51.21 760
2 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 52.33 710
3 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 53.01 681
4 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 53.34 667
5 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 53.50 660
6
7
8
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U17 Men Day 2

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = 0.9
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 15.62 627
2 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 15.83 606
3 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 15.88 601
4 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 16.08 581
5 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 16.16 573
6 88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 16.48 543
7 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 16.73 519
8

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = 2.3
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 13.93w 808
2 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 14.29w 768
3 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 14.39w 757
4 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 14.57w 737
5 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 14.71w 722
6 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 14.71w 722
7 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 14.86w 706
8

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = 1.4
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 13.13 902
2 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 13.33 878
3 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 13.50 858
4 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 13.83 820
5 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 14.18 780
6 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 14.23 775
7 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 14.99 692
8
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U17 & U15 COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Saturday 18th & Sunday 19th August 2007

Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent

U17 Men Day 2

U17 Men's 1500m - Race 1
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 04:50.68 615
2 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 05:10.13 503
3 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 05:13.75 483
4 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 05:16.72 467
5 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 05:17.16 465
6 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 05:18.09 460
7 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 05:19.80 451
8 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 05:22.92 435
9 88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 05:42.29 341
10 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC dnf

U17 Men's 1500m - Race 2
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 04:43.33 659
2 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 04:44.54 652
3 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 04:58.40 569
4 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 04:59.45 563
5 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 05:02.44 546
6 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 05:10.78 499
7 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 05:15.20 475
8 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 05:40.00 351
9 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 05:43.62 335
10 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC dnf
11 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads dnf

20/08/2007 10:45 Sprints Software (07973 827735) U17MenDecathlon/U17M Results Day 2/Page  5 of 17



Order No NAME CLUB

1 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 6..14 -0.30 6.58 2.30 6.71 1.40 1 1

2 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H NJ 2.70 5.54 2.40 NJ 4.90 17 17

3 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H ACNJ 0.20 NJ 2.60 6.41 1.80 4 4

4 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 6.07 6.16 3.00 6.42 1.90 3 3

5 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 6.15 6.12 1.10 6.19 1.40 6 6

6 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 6.10 1.40 NJ 5.10 6.49 2.20 2 2

7 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 6.17 2.60 6.07 4.50 6.01 2.10 7 7

8 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC5.13 1.60 5.81 2.60 NJ 2.70 12 12

9 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 6.01 1.90 6.14 4.30 6.32 3.40 5 5

10 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 5.78 1.80 5.84 3.50 5.62 1.40 11 11
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 5.83 1.00 5.95 1.40 5.76 1.70 10 10

28 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 3.90 2.50 5.19 1.60 5.37 1.40 19 19

29 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 5.20 2.40 5.49 2.60 5.38 1.70 18 18

30 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 5.89 3.40 5.98 4.10 6.07 3.30 9 9

31 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 5.67 3.50 5.75 3.10 5.21 3.30 13 13

32 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 5.32 1.30 5.14 2.10 5.23 -0.10 20 20

33 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 5.88 1.50 5.86 2.10 6.13 4.10 8 8

34 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 5.11 3.50 5.16 4.50 5.75 1.50 13 13

35 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 5.60 3.60 5.49 2.50 NJ 4.10 16 16

36 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 5.24 3.10 5.42 1.20 5.66 1.90 15 15

37 88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 4.72 5.40 4.87 1.60 4.78 0.90 21 21
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 11 11

2 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 3 3

3 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 8 8

4 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 5 5

5 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 2 2

6 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 1 1

7 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 9 9

8 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 4 4

9 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 13 13

10 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 6 6
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Order No NAME CLUB

27 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 18 18

28 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 14 14

29 88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 21 21

30 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 19 19

31 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 10 10

32 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 7 7

33 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 12 12

34 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 15 15

35 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 20 20

36 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 16 16

37 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 17 17

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

11.76 11.76

12.94 12.94

10.52

8.52 8.52

Re
fer

ee
's 

Sig
na

tu
re

Ju
dg

es
' S

ig
na

tu
re

s

8.99 8.99

8.70

Best of All

Metres

8.70

10.56 10.56

8.37 8.37

Fi
na

l
Po

sit
ion

n Signatures

Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres MetresPo
sit

ion
 a

fte
r

3 
Tr

ia
ls 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

Champ. Rec

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEET ING EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent DATE Saturday 18/08/2007

EVENT Shot Put U17 Men Pool B T IME
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 7

2 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 5

3 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 4

4 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 1

5 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 2

6 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 10

7 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 3

8 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 5

9 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 7

10 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 10
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 19

2 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 17

3 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 15

4 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 14

5 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC
6 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 10

7 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 15

8 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 10

9 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 7

10 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 17

11 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 20
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 7 7

2 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 3 3

3 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 1 1

4 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 4 4

5 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 13 13

6 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 10 10

7 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 11 11

8 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 5 5

9 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 8 8

10 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 2 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 21 21

2 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 19 19

3 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 12 12

4 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 20 20

5 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 14 14

6 88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 17 17

7 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 6 6

8 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 16 16

9 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 9 9

10 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 15 15

11 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 18 18
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 10 10

2 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 13 13

3 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 6 6

4 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC 17 17

5 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 20 20

6 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 3 3

7 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 1 1

8 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 8 8

9 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 21 21

10 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 14 14
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEET ING 
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Northwood Stadium, Stoke on Trent DATE Sunday 19/08/2007EA U17 & U15 Combined Events VENUE 
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 18 18

2 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 15 15

3 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 7 7

4 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 11 11

5 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 16 16

6 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 4 4

7 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 2 2

8 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 12 12

9 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 9 9

10 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 19 19

11 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 5 5
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 69 James Grant Shaftesbury Barnet H 8

2 88 Cameron Walker-Shepherd Bristol & West 4

3 71 David Guest Bridgend AC 1

4 70 Benjamin Gregory Vale of Aylesbury AC 2

5 68 Benjamin Gibb Yeovil Olympiads 6

6 78 Jack McShane Corby AC 4

7 79 Christopher Pilling Lewes AC 2

8 76 Michael Lyness West Cheshire AC 8

9 64 Ashley Bryant Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC 6
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 84 Matthew Wright Kendal AAC 16

2 72 Bradley Hall Crawley AC 18

3 65 Jamie Courtenay Cheltenham & County H 13

4 75 Shaun Leigh Brighton & Hove AC 13

5 73 Paul Hayball Huntingdonshire AC 20

6 77 Eliot Maher Spenborough & Dist AC
7 74 Gareth Hunt Ryston Runners AC 18

8 85 Adam Smith Peterborough AC 16

9 82 Nicholas Stoppard Stevenage & North Herts AC 15

10 90 Jack Andrew Macclesfield 12

11 67 David Dempsey Longwood AC 8

12 66 James Davies Sale Harriers Manchester 8
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